
 

 

 
 

School Holidays and Closings 2023-2024 
 

 

Term 1 
Thursday 31st August – Thursday 21st Dec 2023 

The school will be closed on the following dates; 
Monday 2nd October (Staff Day) 
Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November (mid 
term) 
 
 

Term 2 
Friday 5th January 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 

The school will be closed on the following dates; 
Thursday 15th, Friday 16th February (mid term) 
Monday 19th February (Staff day) 
Monday 18th March 

 
 

Term 3 
Monday 8th April 2024 – Friday 28th June 2024 

The school will be closed on the following dates; 
Monday 6th May – Friday 10th May (mid term) 

Monday 27th May 
 

 
 

 
 


